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Women / XP / 14yr+
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaidyn Ramirez126
 GGAC

9.050 9.300 9.5009.225 37.075
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sara Orlowski133
Perfect 10

8.450 9.275 9.3509.200 36.275
8 2 2T 5 2 

2 

Rylan Farnham148
Xquisite

8.900 8.700 9.2509.175 36.025
3 8 5 7T 3 

3 

Haley Martucci141
Team Lightning

8.700 9.000 9.4508.750 35.900
5T 5 9 2 4 

4 

Alexa Sala144
Team Lightning

9.200 9.225 9.2508.000 35.675
1 3T 12 8T 5 

5 

Kiersten Belt145
Xquisite

8.850 7.800 9.4009.200 35.250
4 14 3T 3T 6T

6T

Paisley Mangold125
 GGAC

8.700 8.500 9.1508.900 35.250
6T 9 7T 9 7T

7T

Claire Anderson122
 GGAC

8.550 8.000 9.3009.200 35.050
7 13 4T 6 8 

8 

Kayla Villella134
Perfect 10

8.100 8.150 9.4009.000 34.650
14 11 6 4T 9 

9 

Breanna Stoner130
Gym Dandys

8.300 9.225 8.9007.800 34.225
10T 4T 13 12 10T

10T

Sydney Crawford128
Gym Dandys

8.250 8.025 9.0508.900 34.225
12 12 8T 10T 11T

11T

Hannah Yeykal121
Butler

8.300 8.900 9.0507.650 33.900
11T 6 14 11T 12 

12 

Mackenzie Hause123
 GGAC

8.400 8.350 8.7008.200 33.650
9 10 11 13 13 

13 

Samantha Slusser156
Xquisite

8.150 8.850 0.0008.700 25.700
13 7 10 14 14 

14 
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